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A/c Code Centre Date Source Transaction Ref Transaction Detail Amount

4074 100 07/04/2021 Cashbook 800105 SLCC -  Annual Membership 112.00

4045 200 07/04/2021 Cashbook 800101 Spring Newsletter and Artwork 380.60

4001 100 07/04/2021 Cashbook 800102 Clerk's Salary - March 556.25

4035 100 12/04/2021 Cashbook DD G-Suite Account Business Usage 152.53

4055 200 07/05/2021 Cashbook 800107 Bin Emptying Inv 1745 - April 167.91

4001 100 07/05/2021 Cashbook 800109 Clerk's Salary - April 462.22

4035 100 11/05/2021 Cashbook DD G-Suite Bus. Usage - April 147.20

4074 100 17/05/2021 Cashbook 800110 BALC & NALC Annual Sub 143.87

4060 100 27/05/2021 Cashbook 800111 Liability Ins 22.6.21-21.6.22 383.74

4055 200 31/05/2021 Cashbook BACS Bin Emptying - May 167.91

4075 100 31/05/2021 Cashbook 800113 Alpha s/w supp. & maint. 1 yr 124.00

4001 100 07/06/2021 Cashbook 800115 Cleerk's salary 458.57

4035 100 08/06/2021 Cashbook DD G Suite business usage 147.20

4055 200 01/07/2021 Cashbook 800117 Bin emptying June 167.91

4045 200 01/07/2021 Cashbook 800118 Newsletter Summer edition 304.07

4006 100 05/07/2021 Cashbook 800121 P.O. box annual fee 236.25

4035 100 08/07/2021 Cashbook DD G Suite business usage 147.20

4001 100 14/07/2021 Cashbook 800122 Final pay + tax rebate 119.56

4066 100 14/07/2021 Cashbook 800123 Reimbursement of Zoom fee 143.88

4040 100 22/07/2021 Cashbook 800124 Internal Audit re 2021 return 150.00

4055 200 01/08/2021 Cashbook 800125 Bin emptying July 167.91

4035 100 06/08/2021 Cashbook DD G Suite business usage 143.92

203 17/08/2021 Cashbook Transfer Transfer to Instant Access a/c 15,000.00

4282 200 01/09/2021 Cashbook 800128 Bin Emptying August 167.91

4282 200 02/09/2021 Cashbook 800129 Tree planting WotGN 11/20 545.00

4140 150 05/09/2021 Cashbook 800130 Grant towards Patch Open Day 100.00

4035 100 08/09/2021 Cashbook DD G Suite business usage 149.57

4045 200 21/09/2021 Cashbook 800134 Newsletter Autumn 354.89

4040 100 23/09/2021 Cashbook 800135 External Audit 200.00

4055 200 01/10/2021 Cashbook 800136 Bin emptying September 167.91

4035 100 08/10/2021 Cashbook DD G Suite Business usage 148.42

4001 100 12/10/2021 Cashbook 800137 Clerk Salary Month 6 179.50

4055 200 27/10/2021 Cashbook 800141 Bin emptying October 167.91

4035 100 08/11/2021 Cashbook DD G suite business usage 147.20

4072 100 25/11/2021 Cashbook 800403 Church hire. Jul, Sep, Nov '21 120.00

4072 100 25/11/2021 Cashbook 800143 Church hire. Jul Sep Nov 2021 120.00

4055 200 02/12/2021 Cashbook 800145 Bin emptying November 167.91

4035 100 08/12/2021 Cashbook DD G suite business usage 147.20

4046 200 10/12/2021 Cashbook 800148 Calendars. invoices 1646\1467 372.50

4045 200 10/12/2021 Cashbook 800149 Newsletter Winter 2021 354.89

4055 200 03/01/2022 Cashbook 800151 Bin emptying December 167.91

4035 100 10/01/2022 Cashbook DD G suite business usage 147.20

4282 200 26/01/2022 Cashbook 800154 Woughton Park landscaping 2,930.00

4055 200 28/01/2022 Cashbook 800155 Bin emptying January 167.91

4035 100 08/02/2022 Cashbook DD G suite business usage 147.20

4055 200 01/03/2022 Cashbook 800157 Bin emptying February 167.91

4035 100 09/03/2022 Cashbook DD G suite business usage 147.20
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